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VBET League
2023/24 4th round, Match #26

Friday, 19.08.2023, 19:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 28°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

1 : 1

«Kolos» Kovalivka

23 Ledvii Dmytro
77 Sych Oleksii
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
29 Didyk Roman
93 Roman Vitalii
22 Plumain
63 Sapuha Marko (C)
35 Edson
10 Prytula Ostap
11 Solomon
7 Klymchuk Yurii

Substitutes
79 Pankiv Yurii
96 Sliusar Denys
73 Liakh Rostyslav
8 Karabin Yaroslav
17 Mysyk Marian
30 Talles B.
26 Alvarenga
99 Runich Vasyl
6 Dovhyi Oleksii
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
9 Kvasnytsia Illia
4 Kholod Vitalii

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

23 Fesiun Kiril
9 Tsurikov Andriy
6 Burda Mykyta
5 Bondarenko Valerii
35 Zolotov Nikolai
27 Luchkevich Valerii
10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
90 Bohdanov Andrii (C)
47 Miakushko Serhii
22 Bezborodko Denys
7 Demchenko Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Horokh Valentyn
31 Pakholiuk Ivan
69 Ilin Oleh
3 Honcharenko Roman
2 Cucos Catalin
14 Milko Vadym
50 Bolbat Serhii
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh
8 Veleten Vladyslav
91 Husol Artem
17 Salabai Anton

Coach
Vyshniak Yaroslav

Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:
Drykin Vladyslav
Assistant 2:
Levchenko Maksym
4th Official:
Raida Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh

Delegate:
Karapetian Eduard
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VBET League, 2023/24, 4th round, Match #26
Friday, 19.08.2023, 19:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 28°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 1 : 1 «Kolos» Kovalivka
35' 9 Tsurikov Andriy

46' 47 Miakushko Serhii
50 Bolbat Serhii

10 Prytula Ostap
30 Talles B. 46'

92 Sliubyk Bohdan 56'

59' 5 Bondarenko Valerii

22 Plumain
9 Kvasnytsia Illia 62'

64' 6 Burda Mykyta

67' 22 Bezborodko Denys
17 Salabai Anton

67' 7 Demchenko Oleksandr
69 Ilin Oleh

35 Edson 68'

35 Edson
96 Sliusar Denys 75'

11 Solomon
99 Runich Vasyl 79'

83' 35 Zolotov Nikolai

63 Sapuha Marko 86'

86' 90 Bohdanov Andrii

89' 10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
14 Milko Vadym

89' 90 Bohdanov Andrii
8 Veleten Vladyslav

99 Runich Vasyl 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


